
All females

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 27:23.9 Christina DaCosta 417 44 female

2 29:30.9 Lourdes Sumano 468 52 female

3 32:40.5 Susan Cianfrani 415 50 female

4 32:43.7 Toshiko Nagase 448 60 female

5 33:19.7 Laura Galasso 426 30 female

6 33:52.0 Alison Plenge 456 44 female

7 35:52.6 Rachel Thomas 470 35 female

8 36:31.3 Berenice Celaya 410 27 female

9 37:46.5 Lori Thompson 471 57 female

10 39:06.6 Betty Diaz 418 51 female

11 39:07.5 TARA JANKOVITZ 433 53 female

12 40:12.4 Alyssa McMorrow 443 29 female

13 41:09.0 McKenna Grogan 428 23 female

14 41:38.8 Dulce Castellanos Antonio 409 22 female

15 50:29.0 Elizabeth Zykoff 479 57 female

All males

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 19:29.9 Henry Cianfrani 414 16 male

2 21:26.5 David Minihane 445 57 male

3 23:30.7 Jack Mazzuto 442 15 male

4 23:46.2 Anthony Ferreri 424 62 male

5 24:42.5 Connor Tolman 472 12 male

6 25:20.0 Andy Cianfrani 413 13 male

7 26:25.0 MAX LANDSMAN 438 14 male

8 27:06.2 Pete Ramos 459 62 male

9 27:08.0 Kieran Runne 463 31 male

10 27:41.7 Greg Zipes 477 59 male
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Place Time Name ID Age Gender

11 30:26.5 Ken Nagase 447 64 male

12 32:02.0 Hugo Castellanos 408 33 male

13 32:26.9 Yaser Hadine 429 27 male

14 32:38.0 Xavier Zykoff 478 21 male

15 33:51.7 Frank Palmietto 453 44 male

16 34:03.2 Dan Tauber 469 48 male

17 34:27.3 Doug Maynard 441 53 male

18 34:43.6 Alejandro Ortiz 451 19 male

19 34:53.3 Alejandro Ortiz 452 50 male

20 37:41.9 Carlos Velasquez 475 31 male

21 38:58.5 Brady Inglis 432 15 male

22 39:40.6 Matthew Sierra 465 39 male

23 39:41.1 Adam Skura 466 40 male

24 39:53.3 David Kennell 436 73 male

25 40:48.5 Thomas Vaculik 474 57 male

26 42:54.0 John O'Leary 449 57 male

27 47:31.9 William LaPaugh 480 61 male

Female, ages 17 and under

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

Male, ages 17 and under

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 19:29.9 Henry Cianfrani 414 16 male

2 23:30.7 Jack Mazzuto 442 15 male

3 24:42.5 Connor Tolman 472 12 male

4 25:20.0 Andy Cianfrani 413 13 male

5 26:25.0 MAX LANDSMAN 438 14 male

6 38:58.5 Brady Inglis 432 15 male
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Female, ages 18-29

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 36:31.3 Berenice Celaya 410 27 female

2 40:12.4 Alyssa McMorrow 443 29 female

3 41:09.0 McKenna Grogan 428 23 female

4 41:38.8 Dulce Castellanos Antonio 409 22 female

Male, ages 18-29

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 32:26.9 Yaser Hadine 429 27 male

2 32:38.0 Xavier Zykoff 478 21 male

3 34:43.6 Alejandro Ortiz 451 19 male

Female, ages 30-39

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 33:19.7 Laura Galasso 426 30 female

2 35:52.6 Rachel Thomas 470 35 female

Male, ages 30-39

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 27:08.0 Kieran Runne 463 31 male

2 32:02.0 Hugo Castellanos 408 33 male

3 37:41.9 Carlos Velasquez 475 31 male

4 39:40.6 Matthew Sierra 465 39 male

Female, ages 40-49

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 27:23.9 Christina DaCosta 417 44 female
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Place Time Name ID Age Gender

2 33:52.0 Alison Plenge 456 44 female

Male, ages 40-49

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 33:51.7 Frank Palmietto 453 44 male

2 34:03.2 Dan Tauber 469 48 male

3 39:41.1 Adam Skura 466 40 male

Female, ages 50-59

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 29:30.9 Lourdes Sumano 468 52 female

2 32:40.5 Susan Cianfrani 415 50 female

3 37:46.5 Lori Thompson 471 57 female

4 39:06.6 Betty Diaz 418 51 female

5 39:07.5 TARA JANKOVITZ 433 53 female

6 50:29.0 Elizabeth Zykoff 479 57 female

Male, ages 50-59

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 21:26.5 David Minihane 445 57 male

2 27:41.7 Greg Zipes 477 59 male

3 34:27.3 Doug Maynard 441 53 male

4 34:53.3 Alejandro Ortiz 452 50 male

5 40:48.5 Thomas Vaculik 474 57 male

6 42:54.0 John O'Leary 449 57 male

Female, ages 60 and up

5/31/25, 11:01 AM Official_2025_Sat_May_31_090518_2025_divtimes.html

file:///Users/Shared/fstimer/Official_2025/Official_2025_Sat_May_31_090518_2025_divtimes.html 4/5



Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 32:43.7 Toshiko Nagase 448 60 female

Male, ages 60 and up

Place Time Name ID Age Gender

1 23:46.2 Anthony Ferreri 424 62 male

2 27:06.2 Pete Ramos 459 62 male

3 30:26.5 Ken Nagase 447 64 male

4 39:53.3 David Kennell 436 73 male

5 47:31.9 William LaPaugh 480 61 male

Race timing with fsTimer - free, open source software for race timing. http://fstimer.org
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